
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
408
403
406
409
405
415
411

Name
Willi Schulze
Gilles Büchler
Patrick Rauber
Karl-Heinz Baumgärtner
Damien Donat
Rene Krüger
Jeremy Stark

Bewerber
0
0
0
MSC Kesseltal
MSC Gründautal
0
0

R1. Beste Zeit
29.142
29.736
29.928
30.089
30.699
30.785
31.384

R2. Beste Zeit
29.007
29.572
29.624
30.054
30.109
30.750
31.075

Gesamtbestzeit
29.007
29.572
29.624
30.054
30.109
30.750
31.075
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Zeitnahmekommissar: Steffen Kirchhof; SPA1123083
Rennleiter Bernd Körner:
Sportkommissar Jochen Wattenbach:
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 408/13
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59. ADAC Autocross Gründau
Klasse 4

Zeittraining

Gründautalring 0,856 Km


